= NEW PRODUCT = REPLACEMENT PART = ACCESSORY B = BARE TOOL
Micro Crimping Tool
• Ergonomic; total weight less than 2.2 lbs
• Crimp 3x faster with 90% less force
• LED work light
• 65% faster crimping cycle vs. ratcheting tool
• 250 crimps per cycle charge when crimping 10 AWG wire
• Patented Jaw Actuation for crimping cycle
• Innovative trigger with PowerSense™ Technology
• Overmolded grip for maximum comfort
• 10.8V Li-Ion battery with charge indicator
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK50ML12011 03105
Crimping Tool Kit with 12 mm Jaw and 110V Charger with
Carrying Case
EK50ML13811 03108
Crimping Tool Kit with 13.8 mm Jaw and 110V Charger with
Carrying Case
EK50ML12022 03123
Crimping Tool Kit with 12 mm Jaw and 230V Charger with
Carrying Case
EK50ML13822 03124
Crimping Tool Kit with 13.8 mm Jaw and 230V Charger with
Carrying Case
EK50ML120B 03128 12 mm Jaw EK50ML Bare Tool
EK50ML138B 03130 13.8 mm Jaw EK50ML Bare Tool
MBP108 03127 10.8V EK50ML Li-Ion Battery
MBC110 03125 10.8V EK50ML Li-Ion Battery Charger, 110V
MBC230 03126 10.8V EK50ML Li-Ion Battery Charger, 230V
EK50MLCASE 03131 EK50ML Carrying Case
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight 2.2 lbs (1 kg)
EK50ML138B
Note: EK50ML138 is compatible with all Greenlee Kwik Cycle® and
CrimpALL® dies for various types of cables and sizes.
See page 375-377 for the complete line of dies.
Wezag® Panduit® Thomas & Betts® Ideal®
EK50ML120 CS30, CS150 CT-2600,CT-300 Sta-Kon®
EK50ML138 Crimpmaster™
COMPATIBLE DIE SETS
The EK50ML138 is compatible with all Greenlee Kwik Cycle®
and CrimpALL® dies for various types of cables and sizes.
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
marketingspares
Rectangle
marketingspares
Rectangle